Design * Manufacture * Furnish
www.AmTab.com

AmTab Manufacturing Corp.
600 Eagle Drive
Bensenville, IL 60106

AMTAB MANUFACTURING AUTHORIZED DEALERS

CATALYST WORKPLACE ACTIVATION

10848 EAST MARGINAL WAY

TUKWILA, WA 98168

PHONE: 206-370-0337

FAX: 253-952-6001

CONTACT: CAROLINA HILEMAN

EMAIL: CHILEMAN@CATALYSTACTIVATION.COM

EVERGREEN FURNISHINGS

16820 159TH AVENUE SE

SNOHOMISH, WA 98290

PHONE: 206-779-6597

FAX:

CONTACT: TODD CUNNINGHAM

EMAIL: TODD@EVERGREENFURNISHINGS.COM

THE CREATIVE OFFICE

721 LEGION WAY SE

OLYMPIA, WA 98501

PHONE: 360-754-1732

FAX: 630-754-8774

CONTACT: CARL BERGER

EMAIL: CBERGER@CREATIVEOF.COM

OPEN SQUARE

5601 6TH AVE SOUTH, STE 470
SEATTLE, WA 98108

PHONE: 206-499-5848

FAX:

CONTACT: MICHAEL BELL
EMAIL: MBELL@OPE-SQ.COM

SCHOOL SPECIALTY

400 SEQUOIA DRIVE, STE 200

BELLINGHAM, WA 98226

PHONE: 360-756-5648

FAX:

CONTACT: CURTIS NIX

EMAIL: CURTIS.NIX@SCHOOLSPECIALTY.COM

MeTEOR Education

690 NE 23rd Ave

Gainesville, FL 32609

PHONE: 916-997-9232

FAX:

CONTACT: Kevin Beck

EMAIL: kbeck@meteoreducation.com

Workpointe

9877 40th Ave S

Seattle, WA 98118

PHONE: 206-763-4030

FAX: 206-763-4961

CONTACT: Matt Arnold

EMAIL: matt@workpointe.com

Capital Office

1120 E 35th Ave

Anchorage, AK 99508

PHONE: 907-777-1500

FAX: 907-777-1515

CONTACT: Bryan Quinn

EMAIL: bquinn@capital-office.com

Arctic Office Products

100 West Fireweed Lane

Anchorage, AK 99503

PHONE: 907-792-1107

FAX:

CONTACT: Matthew Carberry
EMAIL: Mcarberry@ArcticOffice.com

OEC

623 S. American Blvd

Boise, ID 83702

PHONE: 208-985-4429

FAX:

CONTACT: Heather Chandler
EMAIL: heather@oecworks.com

TODAY'S CLASSROOM

6551 Middlebranch Ave. NE
Canton, OH 44721

PHONE: 330-433-9030

FAX: 330-433-9188

CONTACT: All

EMAIL: ali@todaysclassroom.com

FREEFORM INTERIORS

715 E. SPRAGUE AVE

SPOKANE, WA 99202

PHONE: 509-458-0411

FAX:

CONTACT: FERNANDO JARETCHE

EMAIL: FERNANDO@FREEFORMINTERIORS.COM

INGENIOUS CULINARY CONCEPTS
1746 E. SILVER STAR RD

OCOEE, FL 34761

PHONE: 407-765-3677

FAX:

CONTACT: KERN HALLS

EMAIL: KERN@INGENIOUSCC.COM

KAY-TWELVE

1491 POLARIS PARKWAY #301
Columbus, OH 43240

PHONE: 541-231-3450

FAX: 614-423-6750

CONTACT: GARRETT MILLER

EMAIL: GMILLER@KAY-TWELVE.COM

Saxton Bradley

19030 68th Ave S

Kent, WA 98032

PHONE: 800-643-3512

FAX:

CONTACT: Michele Sordahl

EMAIL: michele.sordahl@saxtonbradley.com

BiNW of Alaska

524 W International Airport Rd
Anchorage, AK 99518

PHONE: 907-771-7600

FAX:

CONTACT: Pat Showers

EMAIL: pshowers@binw-ak.com



